Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
The Netherlands
+31 573 297 777
August, 2017

x=Flow rate
y=Clean pressure drop
5. Ordering code
Example
amaPure FS 5 10 U X3 S
Cartridge type Micron rating [μm] Nominal length [inch] Hardwarematerial Cartridge style O-Ringmaterial
0.5
1
3
5
10
20
30
50
75
4 (102mm)
10 (254mm)
20 (508mm)
30 (762mm)
40 (1016mm)
U=polypropylene X0
X3
X7
X8
X9
S=Silicone
V=Viton®
E=EPDM
X0=DOE, no gaskets,
X3=SOEwith external 222O-rings,
X7=SOEwith fin end, bayonet and external 226O-rings,
X8=SOEwith fin end and external 222O-rings,
X9=DOEwith polyethylene soft gaskets